
 

OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL  CHIEF ENGINEER, P.H. CIRCLE, 

SAMBALPUR. 
Brookshill, Near V.S.S Stadium, Dist. Sambalpur- 768 001 

 

The corrigendum has been made  to the procurement notice identification Bid Identification No. 

ACEPH SBP-02/2022-23 Dt. 07.09.2022  and Memo No. 1759 dt. 07.09.2022. In obedience to the Office 

Memorandum No. 12856 dt. 09.09.2022 of Works Department, Govt of Odisha  as per following 

amendment. 

The class of contractor in Tender Call Notice is changed to “A’ Class contractor instead of “ A” 

& Special class . 

Sd/- 

(Er. Pradeep Kumar Dey) 

Additional Chief Engineer 

P.H. Circle, Sambalpur 

Memo No. 1853  Dated . 17.09.2022 

 Copy submitted to the Deputy Director(Adv). and Deputy Secretary to Govt., information & & 

Public Relation Deptt (O), Bhubaneswar for information with a request to arrange immediate publication 

of the Tender Call Notice  in the same  News paper in  which the  Tender Call Notice has been  published. 

It is requested to ensure the publication of above Corrigendum Notice  on or before  21.09.2022 . copy of 

the news papers  where in the advertisement is published  may please be sent to this office for necessary 

action.            Sd/- 

                                                                                                                          Additional Chief Engineer  

                                                                                                                             P.H. Circle, Sambalpur 

Memo No. 1854  Dated . 17.09.2022  

 Copy forwarded  to the Head Stated Portal Group I.T. Center of State Secretariat for information 

& necessary action with a request to display  the notice in the official web-site.  

            Sd/-    

      Additional Chief Engineer  

                                                                                                                             P.H. Circle, Sambalpur 

Memo No. 1855  Dated . 17.09.2022 

 Copy forwarded  to the  Superintending Engineer P.H. Division, Sambalpur  for information to 

display the Tender   Call Notice in the Office Notice Board for wide circulation. 

           Sd/- 

       Additional Chief Engineer  

                                                                                                                                P.H. Circle, Sambalpur 

 

Memo No. 1856  Dated . 17.09.2022 

 Copy submitted to the  Engineer-In-Chief, P.H. Odisha, Bhubaneswar for kind information with a  

request to display the Tender   Call Notice in the Office Notice Board for wide circulation.   

           Sd/- 

    Additional Chief Engineer  

                                                                                                                             P.H. Circle, Sambalpur 

Memo No. 1857  Dated . 17.09.2022  

 Copy submitted to the  Engineer-In-Chief,  RWSS/ Engineer-In-Chief & Member Secretary 

OWS&SB/ Engineer-In-Chief, Roads/ Water Resources/ Chief Engineer, Building/ Rural Works/ Minor 

Irrigation/ Managing Director, Odisha Lift irrigation Corporation, Bhubaneswar for favour of information 

with a  request to display the Tender   Call Notice in the Office Notice Board for wide circulation.   

           Sd/- 

    Additional Chief Engineer  

                                                                                                                             P.H. Circle, Sambalpur 

 



Memo No. 1858  Dated . 17.09.2022 

 Copy forwarded to the District Magistrate & Collector, Sambalpur for kind information  with   

request to display the Tender   Call Notice in the Office Notice Board for wide circulation.   

           Sd/- 

    Additional Chief Engineer  

                                                                                                                             P.H. Circle, Sambalpur 

Memo No. 1859  Dated . 17.09.2022 

 Copy forwarded to  all Additional  Chief Engineer/ Superintending Engineers/ Executive 

Engineers P.H. & RWS&S/ The Executive Officer, Deogarh Municipality for information  with   request 

to display the Tender   Call Notice in the Office Notice Board for wide circulation.   

           Sd/- 

    Additional Chief Engineer  

                                                                                                                             P.H. Circle, Sambalpur 

Memo No. 1860  Dated . 17.09.2022 

 Copy forwarded to  the Assistant Executive Engineer, P.H. Sub- Division No.I/ II, Sambalpur, 

Bargarh, Burla & Deogarh for information  with a  request to display the Tender   Call Notice in the 

Office Notice Board for wide circulation.   

           Sd/- 

    Additional Chief Engineer  

                                                                                                                             P.H. Circle, Sambalpur 

Memo No. 1861  Dated . 17.09.2022 

 Copy to Office Notice Board of this office. 

           Sd/- 

    Additional Chief Engineer  

                                                                                                                             P.H. Circle, Sambalpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 


